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xwWE 10, 2002 

wmoEp5 ttc5 ]Nns]b: NWB5QIK 
u{b ]Wb f=8, ]gMwi no4gi4 WoExzk5 xsM5tp 
sNb6t5 nNpq vNb Nuic6g5 
Place de Ville, Tower B 
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  W5J]b:  gMw8 ccu er6b6Jx6 – g4y6gDbsJ6 Mwn4nj5 
    ttc5 ]Nns]b: NWB5QIK                                    
 
 
u{b f=8j5: 
 
X6NZhx6Li ]b2fkz xgZsix6gk5 xW6hwi6u4 b[?I er6b6Jx6u X6NzsymJk5 ]b2hmi 
WNhxDyzi mw 6, 2002 ]b2fkz d]Mi ttC6ymJk5 g4y6gDbsJj5, cwdpKA5 wo2y1i4 x7ml 
gnsmcbsJmJ5 Wcbsd2ly ]b2fNi yKxi xW6hwixn6t5lQ5 vtmi6j5 xgZsJm6gu4 y?istf5 
vtmlt4 b[?i xwWE 18, 2002 b[?i 10 s2]Mf5 (et6us5 cspnstzA5). 
 
]b2fx5 W5J]b5 yKxi xW6hwixn6t5lQ5 vtmi6j5 bmfiz NlNw6yNhx6i6j5 W5JbsJi4 
WoEx4ni4 b[?i xW6hwJi, NlNw5tx6izi4 s2l4nz, wvC4nz x7ml N]u5ix6i4nz ]b7N 
xW6hwi6, ]b2dx5 X6N4ymNhx6lQ5 xgZsJ4n5 ]b2fkz W5Jtc6ix6gk5, x7ml bml4]bk5 
scsysix6t5lQ5 WoE5Jysix6g5, xsM5t5Jt4n5 x7ml xgZ4n5 W5JbsJ5 gCzJ5 ]b2hjz 
xW6hwi6j5. ]b7N yKxi xW6hwixn6t5lQ5 vtm7Jt4n5 wlx]i5g5 gnsm/4nt5. b[]KN, iEs4gA5 
]b7N xW6hwi4n6 xgZsi4nzi4 mw 8, 2002, x7ml mo4LQ5 ]b2fx5 vtmp5 moZdtq xgZsJk5 
x7ml WoE5JysJk5, ttC6ymJ5 W5JbsJ5 ]b2hjz g4y6gDbsJj5 WJ4nsK5 W/symo6lt4 yKxi 
15 s2li yKxi ]b2hm xW6hw=4n2 WoE=4nc6t5Nhx6LQ5 ]Nm4n6gu4 NlNw6gZsi4nqk5 
]b2fNz5 vtmpi5 x7ml gnsmcbsJmJi5. 
 
gC6=Qix6X6y ]Eb Wxf3, wmoEp5 MwnoEpz, yKxi xwWE 16, 2002 NlNw6ylt5 
Wcbsix6iE/6i4 bmfx5 y?istf5 vtmi4n6 ]xe4hZsix6mb yKxi. 
 
s?7iz6g6, 

        
ttCg]c xtos6bz ]b2hm  
       
WoW t ]Wh             
xzJ]caJ6 

 
xpzi4 gi/sJ5. gnsmcbsJ5 ttC6ymJ5 
 
wlx]i5g6.  yKxi xW6hwixn6t5lQ5 vtm5Jt4n5  
 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 

Defence Construction Canada –NWB5QIK – January 25, 2002 
 
UMA Engineering  Eva Schulz  eschulz@umagroup.com  (403)270-0399 
 
NTI   Carson Gillis  cgillis@polarnet.ca  (867) 983-2723 
NTI Stefan Lopatka slopatka@polarnet.ca  (867)983-2723 
NIRB    Gladys Joudrey gladys@polarnet.ca     (867) 983-2594 
QIA, Lands   Solamie Shoo  lands@nunanet.com   (867) 979-3238 
QWB    Goo Arlooktoo qwbrwo@nunanet.com   (867) 979-1491 
NWMB   Josee Galipeau jgalipeau@nwmb.com          (867) 979-7785 
     
 
DIAND-Iqaluit  Paul Smith  smithp@inac.gc.ca      (867)975-4560 
DFO-Iqaluit   Jordan deGroot  degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   (867) 979-8039 
EC-YK   Paula Pacholek paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca   (867) 873-8185 

 
DSD    Paul Partridge   ppartridge@gov.nu.ca           (867)975-5980 
Baf-Health Board  Bruce Trotter  btrotter@gov.nu.ca       (867) 975-5755 

CG&T    Doug Sitland  dsitland@gov.nu.ca (867)979-5811 
CG&T    Sameh Elsayed selsayed@gov.nu.ca  
 
Hamlet of Qikiqtarjuaq :927-8120 
QIA Qikiqtarjuaq :927-8186 
HTO Qikiqtarjuaq :927-8525 
 
 
 
 

 
 


